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lp. 

              

Imię i nazwisko 

              

Sołectwo 

              

Czas 

              

Miejsce 

              

Pkt 

          
                        

1. 

              

Patryk Gorzyński 

              

Trąbki W 

              

10.53 
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1 

              

30 

          
                        

2. 

              

Robert Janiszewski 

              

Kleszczewo 

              

9.77 

              

2 

              

27 

          
                        

3. 

              

Grzegorz Czajkowski 

              

Trąbki W 
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9.33 

              

3 

              

24 

          
                        

4. 

              

Andrzej Dończyk 

              

Czerniewo 

              

9.26 

              

4 

              

22 

          
                        

5. 

              

Dariusz Łyczak 
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Kleszczewo 

              

8.82 

              

5 

              

21 

          
                        

6. 

              

Andrzej Malinowski 

              

Pawłowo 

              

8.67 

              

6 

              

20 

          
                        

7. 
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Radosław Bryła 

              

Warcz 

              

8.29 

              

7 

              

19 

          
                        

8. 

              

Karol Kusaj 

              

Ełganowo 

              

8.28 

              

8 

              

18 
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9. 

              

Piotr Jacykowski 

              

Postołowo 

              

8.25 

              

9 

              

17 

          
                        

10. 

              

Jacek Wajsbrot 

              

Warcz 

              

8.21 

              

10 

              

16 
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11. 

              

Piotr Płoski 

              

Kłodawa 

              

8.08 

              

11 

              

15 

          
                        

12. 

              

Ryszard Budzyński 

              

Warcz 

              

7.94 

              

12 
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14 

          
                        

13. 

              

Adam Arym 

              

Gołebiewo W 

              

7.93 

              

13 

              

13 

          
                        

14. 

              

Michał Kasperek 

              

Ełganowo 

              

7.74 
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14 

              

12 

          
                        

15. 

              

Mariusz Stanny 

              

Trąbki W 

              

7.60 

              

15 

              

11 

          
                        

16. 

              

Marek Maliszewski 

              

Gołębiewo W 
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7.38 

              

16 

              

10 

          
                        

17. 

              

Dawid Torbicki 

              

Ełganowo 

              

7.21 

              

17 

              

9 

          
                        

18. 

              

Damian Kruk 
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Gołebiewo W 

              

7.02 

              

18 

              

8 

          
                        

19. 

              

Oskar Kruk 

              

Gołębiewo W 

              

6.97 

              

19 

              

7 

          
                        

20. 
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Jan Selka 

              

Kleszczewo 

              

6.65 

              

20 

              

6 

          
                        

21. 

              

Daniel Dobrowolski 

              

Warcz 

              

6.16 

              

21 

              

5 
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22. 

              

Tadeusz Mejer 

              

Domachowo 

              

DNS 

              

  

              

  

          
                        

23. 

              

Mateusz Kobylarz 

              

Domachowo 

              

DNS 
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24. 

              

Sebastian Grzywa 

              

Gołębiewo W 

              

DNS 

              

  

              

  

          
            
  

 Wstecz 
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